Reefer Car

A —— T

Rev. 3-10-01



Reefer Car

Car Parts

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit

1.) Door(yellow) HD-0100001 4.00
(UP.)(#490148)

1) Door(yellow) HD-0100002 4.00
(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)

1.) Door(orange) HD-0100003 4.00
(S.P.)(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)

1.) Door(silver) HD-0100005 4.00
( ATSF )(#520274)

1.) Door(red) HD-0100006 4.00
(PRR)(#19247)

1.) Door(silver) HD-0100007 4.00
(Amtrak)(#1710)

1) Door(yellow) HD-0100008 4.00
(C&O)(#23679)

1) Door(red) HD-0100009 4.00
(NH)(#45097)

1.) Door(red) HD-0100010 4.00
(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

1.) Door(yellow) HD-0100011 4.00
(BurlingtonRefrigeratorExpress)(#76285)

2.) Doorguide(yellow) HD-0100012 2.00
(top)(U.R)(#490148)

2.) Doorguide(yellow) HD-0100013 2.00
(top)(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)

2.) Doorguide(orange) HD-0100014 2.00
(top)(S.R)(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)

2.) Doorguide(red) HD-0100016 2.00
(top)(ATSF)(#520274)

2.) Doorguide(red) HD-0100017 2.00
(top)(PRR)(#19247)(NH)(#45097)

2.) Doorguide(silver) HD-0100018 2.00
(top)(Amtrak)(#1710)

2.) Doorguide(blue) HD-0100019 2.00
(top)(C&O)(#23679)

2.) Doorguide(red) HD-0100020 2.00
(top)(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

2.) Doorguide(yellow) HD-0100021 2.00
(top) (Burlington RefrigeratorExpress)(#76285)

3.) Catwalk(silver) HD-0100022 4.00
(UP. )(#490148)(Amtrak)(#1710)
(C&O)(#23679)
(BurlingtonRefrigeratorExpress)(#76285 )

3.) Catwalk(yellow) HD-0100023 4.00
(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)

3.) Catwalk(white) HD-0100024 4.00
(S.P.)(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)

3.) Catwalk(black) HD-0100025 4.00
( ATSF )(#520274)

3.) Catwalk(red) HD-0100026 4.00
(PRR)(#19247)(NH)(#45097)

3.) Catwalk(red) HD-0100027 4.00
(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

4.) Doorguide(silver) HD-0100028 2.00
(bottom)(U.P.)(#490148)(Amtrak) (#1710 )

4.) Doorguide(yellow) HD-0100029 2.00
(bottom)(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)

4.) Doorguide(orange) HD-0100030 2.00
(bottom)(S.R)(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)

4.) Doorguide(red) HD-0100032 2.00

(bottom)(ATSF)(#520274)

NameandNumber

4.)

Part# $PricePerUnit
Doorguide(red) HD-0100033 2.00
(bottom)(PRR)(#19247)(NH)(#45097)
Doorguide(blue) HD-0100034 2.00
(bottom)(C&O)(#23679)

Doorguide(red) HD-0100035 2.00
(bottom)(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

Doorguide(yellow) HD-0100036 2.00
(bottom)(BurlingtonRefrigeratorExpress)(#76285)
Screw IA-0000167 0.15

(M2.5x6.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

Shell(yellow,silver) HD-0100037 *25.00
(UP.)(#490148)

Shell(yellow&Tuscanred) HD-0100038 *25.00
(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)
Shell(orange,white,black)HD-0100039 *25.00
(S.P. )(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)
Shell(red&black) HD-0100041 *25.00
( ATSF )(#520274)

Shell(red) HD-0100042 *25.00
(PRR)(#19247)

Shell(silver,red,white, blue)HD-0100043 *25.00
(Amtrak)(#1710)

Shell(blue&silver) HD-0100044 *25.00
(C&O)(#23679)

Shell(red) HD-0100045 *25.00
(NH)(#45097)

Shell(red) HD-0100046 *25.00
(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

Shell(yellow,silver,red) = HD-0100047 *25.00
(BurlingtonRefrigeratorExpress)(#76285)

Screw IA-0000208 0.15
(M2.6x4.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
Ladder(yellow) HD-0100048 2.00
(side)(U.R)(#490148)

Ladder(yellow) HD-0100049 2.00
(side)(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)
Ladder(orange) HD-0100050 2.00
(side)(S.P)(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)
Ladder(red) HD-0100052 2.00
(side)(ATSF)(#520274)

Ladder(red) HD-0100053 2.00
(side)(PRR)(#19247)(NH)(#45097)
Ladder(silver) HD-0100054 2.00
(side)(Amtrak)(#1710)

Ladder(blue) HD-0100055 2.00
(side)(C&O)(#23679)

Ladder(red) HD-0100056 2.00
(side)(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

Ladder(yellow) HD-0100057 2.00
(side)(BurlingtonRefrigeratorExpress )(#76285)
Ladder(silver) HD-0100058 2.00
(end)(Amtrak)(#1710)(U.R)(#490148)
Ladder(Tuscanred) HD-0100059 2.00
(end)(GreenBay&Western)(#21002)
Ladder(black) HD-0100060 2.00

(end)(S.R)(PacificFruitExpress)(#460000)
(ATSF )(#520274)

*Requires Exchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach




Reefer Car

Car Parts

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit

9.) Ladder(red) HD-0100062 2.00
(end)(PRR)(#19247)(NH)(#45097)
(BurlingtonRefrigeratorExpress)(#76285)

9.) Ladder(blue) HD-0100063 2.00
(end)(C&O)(#23679)

9.) Ladder(red) HD-0100064 2.00
(end)(FloridaEastCoast)(#602)

10.) Brakewheel HE-4100033 1.00

11.) Screw IA-0000208 0.15
(M2.6x4.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

12.) Chassis(black) HD-0100065 *12.00

13.) Screw IA-0000204 0.15
(M3x8.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

14.) Undercarriagedetail HD-0100066 8.00
(black)

15.) Screw IA-0000268 0.15
(M3x5.0mm)(w/8.0mmwasherhead)

16.) Screw IA-0000178 0.15
(M2.5x6.0mm)(flathead)

17.) Screw IA-0000080 0.15
(M2x4.0mm)(washerhead)

18.) Coupler DD-0000015 3.00
(41.5mmlong)(mechanical)

19.) Spring(centering) IE-0000036 0.50

20.) Armature DD-0000014 1.00
(36.3mmlong)(w/newarmaturepin)

21.) Washer(clear) ID-0000065 0.15
(5.0x10.0x0.3mm)

22.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000035 0.50
(6.0x8.0mm)(w/0.4mmthickwire)

23.) Screw IA-0000268 0.15
(M3x5.0mm)(w/8.0mmwasherhead)

24.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000033 0.25
(truckside)(2.5x5.0x0.2mm)

25.) Truck(black) DA-0100006 5.00

25.) Truck(silver) DA-0100007 5.00

(UP. )(#490148)

*Requires Exchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach




Reefer Car




